“The Heart of the Napa Valley”
Building Permit Application Report

Mar-24

YB-24-28

YB-24-29

YB-24-30

YB-24-31

YB-24-32

YB-24-33

YB-24-34

YB-24-35

APN Full Address

36330009000 6525 WASHINGTON ST,
Yountville, California 94599

31260010000 6956 YOUNT ST, Yountville,
California 94599

36090030000 1899 FINNELL RD, Yountville,
California 94599

36090030000 1899 FINNELL RD, Yountville,
California 94599

36090030000 1899 FINNELL RD, Yountville,
California 94599

36090030000 1899 FINNELL RD, Yountville,
California 94599

36330009000 6525 WASHINGTON ST,
Yountville, California 94599

36330009000 6525 WASHINGTON ST,
Yountville, California 94599

Date Submitted

3/6/20240:21 $

3/6/202423:38 $

3/7/2024 18:35 $

3/7/2024 18:48 $

3/7/2024 18:54 $

3/7/12024 19:01 $

3/7/202423:35 $

3/7/1202423:42 $

Job Valuation:

20,000.00

61,000.00

26,000.00

25,200.00

25,200.00

32,400.00

6,000.00

7,000.00

Job Description

Business Name

tera off exsiting roof and install EL DORADO

new roofA
Replaster, retile, new decking

Install roof-mount PV
system1899 Finnell Rd, Bldg A
Kw(13)
Mods(32)Interconnection at
1899 Finnell Rd, Bldg Alnstall
new AC Load Center 200A &
new PG&E PV Production
Meter

Install roof-mount PV
system1899 Finnell Rd, Bldg C
Kw(12.6)
Mods(31)Interconnection at
1899 Finnell Rd, Bldg Cinstall
new PG&E PV Production
Meter

Install roof-mount PV
system1899 Finnell Rd, Bldg C
Kw(12.6)
Mods(31)Interconnection at
1899 Finnell Rd, Bldg Clnstall
new PG&E PV Production
Meter

Install roof-mount PV
system1899 Finnell Rd, Bldg E
Kw(16.2)
Mods(40)Interconnection at
1899 Finnell Rd, Bldg Elnstall
new PG&E PV Production
Meter

TEAR OFF EXSISTING ROOF
AND INSTALL NEW ROOF
PRESEDENTIAL SHINGLES
GOA permit is for bldg #1
PERMIT FOR BUILDING
#2TEAR OFF EXSITING ROOF
AND INSTALL NEW
PRESEDENTIAL SHINGLES
OGA

ROOFING
DIAMOND POOLS &
SPASLLC
SUNRUN

SUNRUN

SUNRUN

SUNRUN

EL DORADO
ROOFING

EL DORADO
ROOFING

Mailing Address

City

206 MARQUETTE AVE VALLEJO

725 GLENWOOD
WAY

21 WORLDS FAIR
DRIVE

21 WORLDS FAIR
DRIVE

21 WORLDS FAIR
DRIVE

21 WORLDS FAIR
DRIVE

DIXON

SOMERSET

SOMERSET

SOMERSET

SOMERSET

206 MARQUETTE AVE VALLEJO

206 MARQUETTE AVE VALLEJO

CA

CA

CA

CA

Zip

94589

95620

8873

8873

8873

8873

94589

94589

CA State License Number

1031426

1065568

750184

750184

750184

750184

1031426

1031426



“The Heart of the Napa Valley”

Building Permit Application Report
Mar-24
APN FullAddress Date Submitted Job Valuation: Job Description Business Name Mailing Address City Zip CA State License Number

YB-24-36 36330009000 6525 WASHINGTON ST, 3/7/2024 23:59 $ 8,000.00 TEAR OFF EXSITING ROOF EL DORADO 206 MARQUETTE AVE VALLEJO CA 94589 1031426
Yountville, California 94599 AND INSTALL NEW ROOFING
PRESEDENTIAL SHIMGLES
OGA BUILDING #3

YB-24-37 36041046000 15 STAGS VIEW LN, Yountville, 3/12/2024 14:08 $ 33,162.97 Replace 80% AFUE furnace  JAZZ HOME 2158 RHEEM DR PLEASANTON CA 94588 1009596
California 94599 and 22 SEER heat pump SERVICES
condenser
YB-24-38 36372006000 6488 HEATHER ST, Yountville, 3/12/2024 20:59 $ 65,000.00 Update the bathrooms (3) with
California 94599 new showers, tile, fixturesA
YB-24-39 36041032000 2 TALLENT LN, Yountville, 3/13/2024 22:50 $ 8,933.00 2 ton mini split ductless HADDON HEATING 135 MASON CIRCLE CONCORD CA 94520 855456
California 94599 changeout with 1 air handler. AND COOLING STEL

Gree: LIVV18HP230V1AO

YB-24-40 36464004000 8 FOXGLOVE LN, Yountville, 3/19/202421:57 $ 10,000.00 1stFloor Minor Bath Remodel: BATH PLANET 1175 CHULAVISTA  BURLINGAME CA 94010 1046117
California 94599 Layout and design will stay the NORCAL AVENUE STE 1
same. Demo existing tub,
valve & surround. Install new
formed shower pan, new valve
and new acrylic walls.

YB-24-41 36341004000 208 VISTA CT, Yountville, 3/22/202417:16 $ 15,795.00 System Size: 5.265kW (DC)/ VELASCO'S 1705 HALDEN WAY  MODESTO CA 95350 1071951
California 94599 3.770kW (AC)MODULES: (13) ELECTRICAL
ZNSHINE SOLAR: ZXM7-
SH108-405/MINVERTERS: (13)
ENPHASE: IQ7PLUS-72-2-US

YB-24-42 36461003000 13 JASMINE ST, Yountville, 3/22/202420:16 $ 15,000.00 Replace A/C and Furnace BELL PRODUCTS P O BOX 396 NAPA CA 94559 171534
California 94599 INC

YB-24-43 36453002000 1891 HERITAGE WAY, Yountville, 3/25/202417:27 $ 7,500.00 Tree Damaged the Roof. ELLIS 1042 CLARK STREET NAPA CA 94559 700771
California 94599 A Replace Composition CONSTRUCTION

Roofing (approx. 3.5 square), COMPANY
One Fascia Board and some
Cosmetic Trim as needed.
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APN FullAddress Date Submitted Job Valuation: Job Description Business Name Mailing Address City State  Zip CA State License Number

YB-24-44 36033018000 6765 JEFFERSON ST, Yountville, 3/25/202418:39 $ 5,000.00 This is to add the bio retention
California 94599 plan to the building permit as
well as make minor changes to
the landscape plan that

includes a smaller amout of
concrete than originally

submitted. A
YB-24-45 36420015000 6600 YOUNT ST, Unit 33, 3/26/202417:48 $ 3,128.00 Retrofit 3 downlights, Install MEL ELECTRIC INC 902 ENTERPRISE WY NAPA CA 94558 1010343
Yountville, California 94599 4(n) downlights in the kitchen, STEG

install 4 (n) downlights in the
office, remove old PB doorbell
& install ring video doorbell
using (e) wiring.

YB-24-46 36343026000 118 VINEYARD CIR, Yountville, 3/26/2024 22:02 $ 30,000.00 Deck
California 94599
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